
CONSERVATORY CALENDAR  |  SIGNIFICANT DATES 
2023–2024

Date Event

Friday, September 8, 2023 End of Summer Session

Friday, September 15, 2023 1st Day of School [@ The Oaks]

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 1st Day of Lessons & Classes

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Parent Info Meeting @ 6:30pm

November 20–24, 2023 THANKSGIVING BREAK – NO LESSONS OR CLASSES

Tuesday, December 19, 2023                                       
– Thursday, January 4, 2024 CHRISTMAS BREAK – NO LESSONS OR CLASSES

Friday, January 5, 2024 Lessons & Classes Resume

Monday, January 22, 2024 Winter Recitals [@ 4pm & 6pm]

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Winter Recitals [@ 4pm & 6pm]

February 19–23, 2024 MID-WINTER BREAK – NO LESSONS OR CLASSES

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday – NO LESSONS OR CLASSES

April 15–19, 2024 SPRING BREAK – NO LESSONS OR CLASSES

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Spring Recitals [@ 4pm, 5:30pm, & 7pm]

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Spring Recitals [@ 4pm, 5:30pm, & 7pm]

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day – NO LESSONS OR CLASSES

Tuesday–Friday, June 11–14, 2024 Ending of School Year [@ The Oaks] – NO LESSONS OR CLASSES

July 1–5, 2024 Independence Day – NO LESSONS OR CLASSES

The Conservatory Google calendar is regularly updated with all classes and events throughout the year.                                                    
— https://theoaksconservatory.org/ —                                                                                                                                                                     

*Each year consists of 42 instructional weeks for private lessons. Class sessions vary so please refer to The Conservatory website for details.
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